Axial Piston Pumps
Series PVplus
Variable Displacement
parker.com/pmde
10 Parker Hannifin
Pump & Motor Division Europe
Chemnitz, Germany
Catalogue MSG30-3245/UK Axial Piston Pumps

displacement
rotation seals
Ordering Code Frame Size 3
Code Displacement Size
063 63 cm³/rev 3
080 80 cm³/rev 3
092 92 cm³/rev 3
Code Rotation 1)
R Clockwise
L Counter clockwise
1)  When looked on shaft
Code Mounting interface Shaft
K metr. ISO
3019/2
4-hole flange Ø160 mm Cylindric, key
L 4-hole flange Ø160 mm Splined, DIN 5480
D SAE
ISO
3019/1
4-hole flange SAE D Cylindric, key
E 4-hole flange SAE D Splined, SAE
Code Port4) Threads5)
1 BSPP metric
3 UNF UNC
4 6) BSPP metr. M14
8 7) ISO 6149 metric
Code Coupling for thru drive as single part 8)
1 Single pump, no coupling
H with coupling 25 x 1.5 x 15, DIN 5480 MK-PVBG3K01
J with coupling 32 x 1.5 x 20, DIN 5480 MK-PVBG3K02
K with coupling 40 x 1.5 x 25, DIN 5480 MK-PVBG3K03
Y with coupling SAE A 9T-16/32 DP MK-PVBG3K11
A with coupling SAE - 11T-16/32 DP MK-PVBG3K12
B with coupling SAE B 13T-16/32 DP MK-PVBG3K13
C with coupling SAE B-B 15T-16/32 DP MK-PVBG3K14
D with coupling SAE C 14T-12/24 DP MK-PVBG3K15
E with coupling SAE C-C 17T-12/24 DP MK-PVBG3K16
F with coupling SAE D, E 13T-8/16 DP MK-PVBG3K17
Code Thru drive option
No adaptor for 2nd pump
T Single pump prepared for thru drive
with adaptor for 2nd pump as single part 8)